U.S. Department of Justice Amendment to Registration Statement OMB NO. 11050004
Washington, DC 20530 Pursuant to the Foreign Agents Registration Act of 1938, as amended

Privacy Act Statement. Every registration statement, short form registration statement, supplemental statement, exhibit, amendment, copy of informational materials or
other document or information filed with the Attorney General under this Act is a public record open to public examination, inspection and copying during the posted
business hours of the Registration Unit in Washington, D.C. One copy of every such document, other than informational materials, is automatically provided to the
Secretary of State pursuant to Section 6(b) of the Act, and copies of any and all documents are rowtinely made available to other agencies, departments and Congress
pursuant to Section 6(c) of the Act. The Attomney Genera!l also transmits 2 semi-annual report to Congress on the Administration of the Act which lists the names of all
agents registered under the Act and the foreign principals they represent. This report is available to the public. Finally, the Attorney General intends, at the earliest
possible opportunity, to make these public documents available on the Internet on the Department of Justice World Wide Web site.

Public Reporting Burden. Public reporting burden for this collection of information is estimated 1o average 1.5 hours per response, including the time for reviewing
instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and taintaining the data needed, and completing and reviewing the collection of information. Send comments
regarding this burden estimate or any other aspect of this collection of information, including suggestions for reducing this burden to Chief, Registration Unit, Criminal
Division, U.S. Depariment of Justice, Washington, DC 20:530; and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Washington,
DC 20503.

1. Name of Registrant 2. Registration No.

BSMG Worldwide 3911

3. This amendment is filed to accomplish the following indicated purpose or purposes:

XX To correct a deficiency in O To give a 10-day notice of change in information as

required by Section 2(b) of the Act.

=

O Imaial Statement

XX Supplemental Statement for the period ending 12/1/00

O Other purpose (specify}

O To give notice of change in an exhibit previously filed.

Z- G 1001

4. If this amendment requires the filing of a document or documents, please list-

v
Y

Additional lists of fees and expenses

ch 6

5. Each item checked above must be explained below in full detail together with, where appropriate, specific reference to and identity
of the item in the registration statement to which it pertains. (If space is insufficient, a full insert page must be used)

See attached

FORM CRM-1358
SEP. 1996




EXECUTION

In accordance with 28 U.S.C. § 1746, the undersigned swear(s) or affirm(s) under penalty of perjury that he/she has (they
have) read the information set forth in this registration statement and the attached exhibits and that he/she is (they are) famniliar with the
contents thereof and that such contents are in their entirety true and accurate to the best of his/her (their) knowledge and belief, except
that the undersigned make(s) no representation as to the truth or accuracy of the information contained in the attached Short Form
Registration Statement(s), if any, insofar as such information is not within his/her (their) personal knowledge.

{Date of signature) (Type or pri der each-signature')
o / 1 / 01 //(

Lanc(MorJan

Lh

Sworn to before me this /g day of February, 2001.

Nancy(pnn Kishanuk
Commission Expires 10/31/01

lmmmtmumdbymmw:mmfﬁwmumm&wdmLmhyl pority of those p s, officers, di OF PeTsons p inge wimlar iony, if the regi is an cTgAnization, except that
the organization can, by power of atiomey, authorize owe or more individu: cute this on its behalf,




BSMG Worldwide
1501 M Street, N.W., #600
Washington, D.C. 20005

Registration Number 3911

Amendment for Supplemental Filing of December 1, 2000
This information had not been compiled at time of original filing.

14

(a} Receipts of Monies

During this 6 month period, have you received from any foreign
principal named in Items 8, 9 and 10 of this statement, or
from any other source, for or in the interests of any such
foreign principal, any contributions, income or money either
as compensation or otherwise? Yes

ITEM 14 (a)

Fees reported on original
filing for 6/1/00 - 11/30/00: $ 1,214,860.00

Additional fees this amendment:

10/00 Gov't of Bahamas $20,840.00

11/00 Gov’t of Bahamas 46,987.50 67,827.50

Grand total fees, 6/1/00 - 11/30/00 $ 1,282,687.50
~y T
o

15. {(a) Disbursements - Monies T ﬁﬁ

Gid

During this 6 month reporting period, have you S

(1) disbursed or expended monies in connection with actﬁvityfb

on behalf of any foreign principal named in Items 8, 9 amd 10
- =

of this statement? Yes
v

GOVERNMENT OF THE BAHAMAS

DATE TO WHOM PURPOSE AMOUNT

10/00 Agency Reimburse Expenses

Local Transportation 1,291.04
Staff Meals 268 .41
Overnight Courier 644 .48
Telephone 462 .62
Messenger Service 88.64
Photocopying 635.61
Facsimiles 43.50
Postage 365.26

Graphics 3,606.00

[T
AR N A L O]



Video Tape Duplication 30.00

Publicatiecns 189.75
Supplies 33.50
Video Production 2,197.50
Dues/Subscriptions 1,627.48
Monitoring Services 405.69
Supplies for Survivor Promotion 646.90
Airline Certificates (8} for “Vicks

Forecast for Relief” Promotion 4,200.00
Media Training 3,044.47
Show tickets for Miss Bahamas 181.50

Following travel was for marketing/public relations
purposes; to coordinate Bahamian Government and
travel writers activities; for visiting journalist
program; for Travel and Life photographs; for prize
winners of BAHA Men; for KTU/IExplore “Survivor
Sweepstakes” and to meet with client:

Roundtrip airfares, Shreveport, LA/ Bahamas, C. &
D. Procell, 9/8-9/10/00 1,889.60

Roundtrip airfares, New York/Bahamas, 9/22-9/24/00,
for: L. Morrill, N. Croissant, L. McMahon, J.
Cruz, M. Hickey, A. Morales, N. Mercado, S. Bacich,
S. Castro, R. Reyes, J. Nason, A. Martinez, R.
Scartelli, M. Quigley, P. Quinonez, L. Shaffer,
8,675.40

Roundtrip airfares, Chicago, IL/Bahamas, 11/1-
11/7/00, for C. & P. Fagiano 967.60

Roundtrip airfares, Grand Rapids, MI/Bahamas, 9/14-
9/16/00, for H. & J. Koetje 1,799.60

Roundtrip airfare, Ft. Wayne, IN/Bahamas, 9/22-
9/24/00, for L. Jones, M. Chilcote, L. Thomas
3,512.40

Travel Writer Certificate for @. Dold, 10/00
349.80

Roundtrip airfare, New York/Ft. Lauderdale, 9/7-
9/8/00, for L. Morrill 701.00

Roundtrip airfare, New York/Washington, R. Mack,
5/18/00 313.29

Airfare, Orlando, Fl to Bahamas, R. Hulkonnen,
8/28/00 174 .40

Airfare, New York to the Bahamas, 9/15/00, A.
Archer 377.40

Train Fare, New York to Boston, R. Mack, 9/21/00



Total

11/00 Agency

56.00

Airfare, Boston to New York, R. Mack, 9/22/00

249.00
Hotel cost, R. Mack, 9/21/00, Boston

391.33
$39,419.17
Reimburse Expenses
Local Transportation 176.10
Staff Meals 255.99
Clipping Service 5,804.49
Facsimiles 230.75
Messenger Service 133.37
Overnight Courier 574.92
Migcellaneous Travel 178.00
Photocopies 481.00
Postage 123.24
PIMS 1,627.12
Printing 1,030.00
Publications 44 .47
Video Duplication 211.83
Research 842 .96
Telephone 3,707.21
Monitoring Services 128.82
Deposit for hotel rooms 2,640.00

Following travel was for marketing/public relations
purposges; to coordinate Bahamian Government and
travel writers activities; for wvisiting journalist
procgram; for Outside Magazine on kayaking; for
Nickelodeon Island Tour; and to meet with client:

Roundtrip airfare, Albuguerque, NM/Bahamas, 10/26-
11/1/00, S. Enfield 524 .40

Roundtrip airfare, Belize <City/Bahamas, 4/12-
4/18/00, C. Fuller 733.80

Roundtrip airfares, New York/Bahamas:

W. Evans, 4/12-4/16/00 770.80
A. Charlow, 9/24-9/27 878.80
C. Burrows, 9/27 436 .40
R. Mack, 5/10 572.40
Roundtrip airfare, Toronto, Canada/Bahamas, S.
Peters, 11/1-11/5 986.00

Roundtrip airfare, Orlando, FL/Bahamas, D. Shepard,
4/15 227.40



Roundtrip airfare, Indianapolis, IN/Bahamas, D.
Keller, 4/11-4/14 863.80

Roundtrip airfare, Erie, PA/Bahamas, M. Spear, 4/12-
4/15 875.80

Roundtrip airfare, Freeport/Nassau, K. Lindley,
11/17-11/20 128.00

Roundtrip airfare, Vancouver, Canada/Bahamas, K.
Retief, 11/1-11/7 1,100.00

Roundtrip airfare, Puerto Plata/Bahamas, S. Enfield,
10/25-10/26 751.50

Roundtrip airfare, Columbia, §.C./Bahamas, K.
Aucoin, A. Wood, 4/12-4/1¢ 1,901.60

Roundtrip airfare, Charleston, §.C./Bahamas, T.
Crawford, 4/12-4/16 947.80

Roundtrip airfares, Los Angeles, CA/Bahamas, R.
Pumilia, A. Pumilia, M. Pumilia and J. Adamec,
11/17-11/21 1,861.16

Roundtrip airfares, Philadelphia, PA/Bahamas, T.
Hofstrom, R. Hofstrom and L. Hofstrom, 11/22-11/26

1,319.40
Roundtrip airfares, Los Angeles, CA/Bahamas, A.
Hayes and J. Stevenson, 12/2-12/7 973.60
Roundtrip airfares, Los Angeles, CA/Bahamas, J. & D.
Matlock, 11/13-11/19 1,169.60
Roundtrip airfares {(4), New York/Bahamas, Roker
Family, 4/16-4/21 4,931.20

Roundtrip airfares, New York/Bahamas, 4/15-4/22, for
D. Morgan, K. Moriarty, N. Van Dig, I. Brenner, M.
Ray, S. Iger, B. Miklas and J. McDuffey

7,890.40
Roundtrip airfare, Hartford, CT/Bahamas, D.
Saphirstein, 4/11-4/15 525.80
Lodging while in Bahamas:
A. Diaz, 10/29-11/3 178.76
V. Gator, S. O'Toole, 9/21-23 803.75
A. Diaz, 11/13-14 415.07

Total $49,957.51



Total Bahamas expenses
this amendment:

10/00 $ 39,419.17

11/00 45,557.51 $89,376.68
Total Bahamas expenses reported on
original filing for 6/1/00-
11/30/00

$112,658.07
Total expenses for Bahamas
for 6/1/00-11/30/00

$ 202,034.75
Grand Total Expenses reported on
original filing for

6/1/00-11/30/00 $184,739.15
Additional expenses this amendment:

Gov’t of Bahamas

89,376.68
Grand total expenses,
6/1/00-11/30/00

$ 274,115.83

=2 &
== S
L
Pl Ry
e Tl
\ o

0
1% ey
°
= 3
w



